
98 

1181 
1300 
1246 
1270 
1182 
1183 
1184 

1185 
1145 
1074 
1186 
1099 
1130 

1116 
1187 
1141 
1188 
1277 
1243 

1e7i 
1247 

1080 
1292 
1085 
1147 

1189 
1230 

1190 
1191 

1093 

1301 
1100 

1192 

1104 
1105 

1193 

1302 

1094 

1166 

1144 

1146 

1101 
1150 

1287 

1102 

1095 

1248 

1313 

1254 

1131 

1132 
1133 
1249 
1118 
1117 

1143 
1134 

1194 

1250 
1151 
1318 
1195 
1278 

1239 
1111 

1303 
1196 

1197 

1293 

1198 

1152 
1078 
1199 

1157 

1156 

1119 

1120 

1200 

1311 

1312 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 1988, CONTINUED 

COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE, 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO. 
COMPUSERVE 
CORONET FILMS 
CRONER PUBLICATIONS INC. 
CURLEY & ASSOC., INC., JOHN 
DALLAS MORNING NEWS, THE 
DATA SOURCES 
DAVIS, CAROL 
DIANA'S JANITORIAL SERVICES 
DOCUMENTS INDEX 
DOVER ELEVATOR CO. 
DROUILLARD'S HAULING SERVICE 
DUCKETT, RUBY 
DUN'S MARKETING SERVICES 
EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING 
EBSCO 
EDUCATIONAL RECORD & TAPE 
EMSCO ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. 
ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO. 
FEDERAL EXPRESS 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 
FOX PHOTO-OKLAHOMA CITY 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS 
GALE RESEARCH CO. 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
GET READY SHEET 
GRAINGER, W.W., INC. 
GRAINGER, W.W.,INC. 
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
GUFFEY'S JOURNAL 
GUILLORY, MICHELLE 
HAGGARD, KAREN 
HALL & CO., G.K. 
HARBOUR PAINT & WALLCOVERING 
HEATWAVE SUPPLY CO. 
HENDERSON, ANNA 
HOLMES ORGANISATION, THE 
HOLMES ORGANISATION, THE 
HONEYWELL PROTECTION SERVICES 
HOUSE OF FRAMES GALLERY 
IBM CORP. 
IBM CORP. 
INDIAN LOCK & SAFE 
INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY 
JAMISON, JOANNA 
JEMISON, KEITH 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
JOHNSON SANITATION 
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 
KEENE, JANIS C. 
KEENE, JANIS C. 
KINETIC FILM AND VIDEQG 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
LAW AND ORDER 
LEARNING RESOURCES CENTER 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC. 
LEWIS, SUSAN 
LIBRARY OF CONGRESS 
LISTENING LIBRARY 
LOVE ENVELOPES 
LUMITEX 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY Co. 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO. 
MARKET DATA RETRIEVAL 
MART TROPHY COMPANY 
MASON MAP SERVICE, INC. 
MCCALL ELECTRIC CO., INC. 
MEMOREX TELEX COMPUTER 
METROPOLITAN TULSA CHAMBER OF 
MICROGRAPHIC SERVICES, INC. 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR CO. 
MOORE, MARY E, 
MORAN, ROSEMARY 
MORGAN & MORGAN 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO. 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING Co. 

INC. CONTINUATION 
LUMBER 
DATA SERVICE 

FILMS 
SUBSCRIPTION 
CONT INUAT IONS 
SUBSCRIPTION 

SUBSCRIPTION 
MILEAGE 
JANITORIAL SERVICE 
CONTINUATION 
MAINTENANCE SERVICE 
TRASH SERVICE 

MILEAGE 
CONTINUATION 
INDUSTRIAL SHELVING 
CONTINUAT IONS 
RECORDINGS 
FLUORESCENT LIGHTS 

FILM PROCESSING 
INFO II EXPRESS MAIL 
OVERNIGHT LETTER 
FILM PROCESSING 
PARTS & LABOR TO REPAIR 

LUBE AND OIL CHANGE 

CONTINUATION 
EQUIPMENT LEASING 

CONTINUATION 

CONTINUATION 

HEAT GUN 

LIGHT FIXTURE 

MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 

SUBSCRIPTIONS 

STORY TIME FOR DECEMBER 
STORY TIMES FOR DECEMBER 

CONT INUAT IONS 

PAINT 

LAVATORY 

MILEAGE 

WORKERS COMP INSURANCE 

AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE 
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES 

PICTURES REPAIRED 

RENTAL QF EQUIPMENT 
COPIER RENTAL 

KEYS 

PHOTOCOPIES 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

WATER SERVICE 

WATER SERVICE 

TRASH SERVICE 
PHOTOCOPIES 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

FILM 

GAS SERVICE 

SUBSCRIPTION 

PHOTOCOPIES 

SENSOR & IGNITOR 
MILEAGE 
CONT INUAT IONS 
VIDEOS 

ENVELOPES 
WOVEN FIBER OPTIC SAMPLE 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATIONS 

CONTINUATION 

ENGRAVED PLATES 

CONTINUATION 
REPAIR PARKING LOT LIGHTING 
LEASE/MAINT. ON NOTIS 
MEMBERSHIP 
MATNTENANCE AGREEMENT 
LABOR TO REPAIR SAFETY EDGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

SUBSCRIPTION 
BINDING SERVICES 
BINDING SERVICES 

5310.00 
16.16 
10.00 

374. OG 

29.95 
229.68 

114.00 
340.06 
131.73 

9286.00 
285.00 
210.00 
30.00 

70.73 
252.50 
493. Gti 
134.37 
367.95 
245.60 

18.46 

21.00 
14.00 

56.51 

P02.03 

75.53 
76.00 

437.92 

31.88 

19.00 

69.48 

B5.01 

49.95 

31.00 

197.00 

133.00 

382.9& 

323.18 

B7.75 
85.28 

6313.00 

9511.50 

120.60 

96.63 

4913.50 

363.00 

7.50 

4.20 

137.9395 

38.83 

184.14 

15.15 

24,00 

6.30 

50.84 

B2.00 

518.00 

44.01 

17.06 

3.39 
97.45 

546.38 
935.00 

69.95 

496.08 

141.67 

97.06 

141.00 

31.35 

98.00 

150.00 

245.50 

4046.00 

349.00 
852.06 

111.98 

30.34 

98.22 

30.00 

1570.56 

937.76 


